1/5Type series: SRCB-H-2 Reference: 100-P-000233-EN-01/01.2023
 - Screw-in cartridge valve
 - ZnNi plating (720h DIN EN ISO 9227 NSS)
 - 2-way flow control valve
 - Compact construction
 - Flow rates are unaffected by changes in temperature
and load
Flow valve

- ...
5/5Type series: SRCB-H-2 Reference: 100-P-000233-EN-01/01.2023
Ordering code
SR = Flow control valve
C = Cartridge
B = Size
010 = Constant flow range 10 l/min
016 = Costant flow range 16 l/min
025 = Costant flow range 25 l/min
032 = Costant flow range 32 l/min
040 = Costant flow range 40 l/min
050 = Costant flow range 50 l/min
063 = Costant flow range 63 l/min
080 = Costant flow range  80 l/min
2 = 2-way flow control valve
1...9 = Design number (to be inserted by the factory)
H = Operation via hand controller
SR   C   B   032   H   2   -   1
Related data sheets
Reference Description
100-D-400971 Cavity GB3NM42
© 2023 by Bucher Hydraulics GmbH, 79771 Klettgau, Germany
All rights reserved.
Data is provided for the purpose of product description only, and must not be construed as warranted characteristics in the legal sense. The